

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3591 of 2009

ADITYA BIRLA CHEMICALS (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with Office Report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3590 of 2009

(with Office Report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3592 of 2009

(with Office Report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3593 of 2009

(with Office Report)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Ms. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Divakar, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted to the respondents to file
statement of case.(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar